Step 11
0ositton Tire)

7rinder    Temnorarv                  status at the DeDartment of civiviv I Engineering
(I.erin fh en I, T€mporary, etc,)                                       (Office/I)epartment/Unit)

with a compensation rate of THIRTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE 705.00

month.

The nature of this ap|]ointment is    Oriri,Pal
(Original Promotion, etc.)

GladysG.      who      EndofTerm         withplantillaltemNo.
Oransfdred, Retired, etc.)

of±pp.

pesos per

vice      Doydora,

VISCAB-INST1-32-2005 Pa8e±

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.